Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.76
32.83
33.02
33.31
33.42
34.09
35.93
36.21
36.42
38.28
38.28
39.73
40.54
41.99
43.47
44.76
48.11
49.32
49.94

50.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.31
33.42

32.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
438
431
420
416
392
334
327
321
276
276
247
233
209
189
173
139
129
124
121

WA Pts
420
416
438

Round

mM m m m I I

I I T

Round
H
F
F

Date

16/06/19
05/01/20
13/10/19
04/12/21
26/11/21
24/11/18
11/06/17
26/11/16
19/11/17
14/06/15
05/12/15
14/06/15
30/11/14
21/09/14
18/10/14
04/01/14
28/09/13
04/11/12
171112
18/11/12

Date
04/12/21
26/11/21
05/01/20

Meet

Dartford Dash 2019

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier
DDSC Club Champs 2019

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Dartford District Club Champs 2021

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford Dash

Dartford District Club Championships

Dartford Club Championships 2017

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Dartford District Club Championships

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Dartford & District Club Championships

London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet

Dartford SC Club Championships

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final

Kent County Development Meet

Meet

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Dartford District Club Champs 2021

Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Medway Park
Gillingham
Medway Park
Matlock
Fairfield
Eltham LC
Gillingham
London
Eltham LC
Lewisham
Eltham
Lewisham
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Barkingside
Eltham
Gillingham
Dover

Gillingham

Venue
Matlock
Fairfield

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dartford

Birm'ham Uni

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni

Dartford

Level

Level
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.02
32.76
34.09
36.42
35.93
36.21
38.28
38.28
39.73
40.54
43.47
41.99
44.76
48.11
50.32
49.94
49.32

Copyright 2024

431
441
392
321
334
327
276
276
247
233
189
209
173
139
121
124

129

I I =

-n

I T T =m m T

13/10/19
16/06/19
24/11118
19/11/17
11/06/17
26/11/16
05/12/15
14/06/15
14/06/15
30/11/14
18/10/14
21/09/14
04/01/14
28/09/13
18/11/12
17/11/12
04/11/12

DDSC Club Champs 2019

Dartford Dash 2019

Dartford District Club Championships 2018
Dartford Club Championships 2017
Dartford Dash

Dartford District Club Championships
Dartford District Club Championships
Saxon Crown Future Champs

Saxon Crown Future Champs

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Dartford & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet
Dartford SC Club Championships

Kent County Development Meet

Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Medway Park
Medway Park
Eltham LC
Eltham LC
Gillingham
London
Eltham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Maidstone
Eltham
Bexleyheath
Barkingside
Eltham
Gillingham
Dover

Gillingham

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Page 2/2
4

3
4

I O R

w W

e

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



