Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.76	441	F	16/06/19	Dartford Dash 2019	Medway Park		3
32.83	438	F	05/01/20	Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford	3
33.02	431	F	13/10/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Medway Park		4
33.31	420	Н	04/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Birm'ham Uni	3
33.42	416	F	26/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
34.09	392	F	24/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Eltham LC		4
35.93	334	F	11/06/17	Dartford Dash	Gillingham		3
36.21	327	F	26/11/16	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
36.42	321	F	19/11/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Eltham LC		4
38.28	276	F	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
38.28	276	F	05/12/15	Dartford District Club Championships	Eltham		4
39.73	247	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
40.54	233	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
41.99	209	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
43.47	189	F	18/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
44.76	173	F	04/01/14	London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Dartford	3
48.11	139	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
49.32	129	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	4
49.94	124	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Dartford	3
50.32	121	Н	18/11/12	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3

Swims in Date Order

Tim	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33	3.31	420	Н	04/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Birm'ham Uni	3
33	3.42	416	F	26/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
32 Copyrigh	2.83 nt 202 4	438 4	F	05/01/20	Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier	Gillingham	Dartford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							0
33.02	431	F	13/10/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Medway Park		4
32.76	441	F	16/06/19	Dartford Dash 2019	Medway Park		3
34.09	392	F	24/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Eltham LC		4
36.42	321	F	19/11/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Eltham LC		4
35.93	334	F	11/06/17	Dartford Dash	Gillingham		3
36.21	327	F	26/11/16	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
38.28	276	F	05/12/15	Dartford District Club Championships	Eltham		4
38.28	276	F	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
39.73	247	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham		3
40.54	233	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
43.47	189	F	18/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
41.99	209	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
44.76	173	F	04/01/14	London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Dartford	3
48.11	139	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
50.32	121	Н	18/11/12	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3
49.94	124	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Dartford	3
49.32	129	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	4

Page 2 / 2